
Windycrest Sailing Club

Race ID: WindyCup Qualifier Race 1 Date: October 29, 2022

ID PY Elapsed Hndicp w/

Sail# Class ID H M S ET in Sec. Wind Corr CT in Min.

1 Roger Kerr 1587 J22 0 46 68 2828 82.7 0.5699

2 Kris Bundy 2164 MC 0 50 2 3002 87.4 0.5725

3 Stephen Gent 2581 MC 0 50 22 3022 87.4 0.5763

4 Gil Greenwood 89928 SF 0 58 17 3497 100.4 0.5805

5 Harvey Baker 1929 MC 0 50 82 3082 87.4 0.5877

6 Rob Stout 2194 MC 0 51 58 3118 87.4 0.5946

7 Tim McMahon 2747 MC 0 52 17 3137 87.4 0.5982

8 Fred Hess 92 Cap22 0 55 22 3322 91.5 0.6051

9 Randy Bell 2029 MC 0 53 25 3205 87.4 0.6112

10 Dan Edwards 438 S2 6.7 0 56 98 3458 88.3 0.6527

Race ID: WindyCup Qualifier Race 2 Date: October 29, 2022

ID PY Elapsed Hndicp w/

Sail# Class ID H M S ET in Sec. Wind Corr CT in Min.

1 Roger Kerr 1587 J22 0 40 25 2425 82.7 0.4887

2 Stephen Gent 2581 MC 0 43 50 2630 87.4 0.5015

3 Rob Stout 2194 MC 0 43 58 2638 87.4 0.5031

4 Kris Bundy 2164 MC 0 44 7 2647 87.4 0.5048

5 Harvey Baker 1929 MC 0 44 17 2657 87.4 0.5067

6 Tim McMahon 2747 MC 0 43 77 2657 87.4 0.5067

7 Randy Bell 2029 MC 0 44 38 2678 87.4 0.5107

8 Gil Greenwood 89928 SF 0 51 83 3143 100.4 0.5217

9 Fred Hess 92 Cap22 0 48 5 2885 91.5 0.5255

Race ID: WindyCup Qualifier Race 3 Date: October 29, 2022

ID PY Elapsed Hndicp w/

Sail# Class ID H M S ET in Sec. Wind Corr CT in Min.



1 Stephen Gent 2581 MC 0 38 33 2313 87.4 0.4411

2 Roger Kerr 1587 J22 0 36 32 2192 82.7 0.4418

3 Kris Bundy 2164 MC 0 39 28 2368 87.4 0.4516

4 Rob Stout 2194 MC 0 38 97 2377 87.4 0.4533

5 Tim McMahon 2747 MC 0 39 47 2387 87.4 0.4552

6 Randy Bell 2029 MC 0 41 13 2473 87.4 0.4716

7 Gil Greenwood 89928 SF 0 49 48 2988 100.4 0.4960

8 Fred Hess 92 Cap22 0 45 52 2752 91.5 0.5013

Race ID: WindyCup Qualifier Race 4 Date: October 29, 2022

ID PY Elapsed Hndicp w/

Sail# Class ID H M S ET in Sec. Wind Corr CT in Min.

1 Kris Bundy 2164 MC 0 20 8 1208 87.4 0.2304

2 Rob Stout 2194 MC 0 20 63 1263 87.4 0.2408

3 Stephen Gent 2581 MC 0 21 57 1317 87.4 0.2511

4 Tim McMahon 2747 MC 0 22 8 1328 87.4 0.2532

5 Roger Kerr 1587 J22 0 21 17 1277 82.7 0.2574

6 Randy Bell 2029 MC 0 22 60 1380 87.4 0.2632

7 Gil Greenwood 89928 SF 0 29 50 1790 100.4 0.2971

WindyCup Qualifier Results Date: October 29, 2022

R1 R2 R3 R4 Total w/discard

1 Roger Kerr 1 1 2 5 9 4

2 Stephen Gent 3 2 1 3 9 6

3 Kris Bundy 2 5 4 1 12 7

4 Rob Stout 6 3 3 2 14 8

5 Tim McMahon 7 4 5 4 20 13

6 Gil Greenwood 4 8 7 7 26 18

7 Harvey Baker 5 5 9 8 27 18

8 Randy Bell 9 7 6 6 28 19

9 Fred Hess 8 9 8 8 33 24

10 Dan Edwards 10 10 9 8 37 27



WindyCup Championship Results Date: October 30, 2022

R1 R2 R3 R4 Total w/discard

1 Stephen Gent 1 1 4 1 7 3

2 Kris Bundy 2 2 1 3 8 5

3 Roger Kerr 3 4 3 2 12 8

4 Rob Stout 4 3 2 4 13 9


